International Airport Industrial Park    •    Mailing Address: PO Box 11400    •    Tucson, AZ 85734    •    Street Address: 6730 S. Tucson Blvd.    •    Tucson, AZ  85706
Tel: (520) 746-1111     •     Twx: 910-952-1111     •     Cable: BBRCORP     •     Telex: 066-6491     •     FAX: (520) 889-1510     •     Immediate Product Info: (800) 548-6132
PWS750-3U
PWS750-2U
43
4
16
3

2U, 4U : Isolation Transformer
3U : High-Speed Monolithic Diode Bridge
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE INFORMATION (1)
PACKAGE DRAWING
MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER
PWS750-1U 16-Pin SOIC 258
PWS750-2U 8-Pin Plastic 226
PWS750-3U 8-Pin SO 182
PWS750-4U 8-Pin Plastic 226
NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix D of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
4
®